|
22, ACADEMICYEAR, 2022-2023 23. LIST OF HOLIDAYS, 2022-2023
: DATE DAY OCCASION
APRIL MAY JUNE 01.04.2022 Friday Utkal Diwas
SUN 3 10 17 24 @SUN 1 (8 @ @_9 SUN 5) 12 19 26 10.04.2022 Sunday Sri Ram Navami
MON 4 11 18 25| MON 2 (9) (19 @ MON 27 14.04.2022 Thursday Maha Vishua Sankranti &
TUE 5 12 19 26| [TUE (3) 10 (17 @9 @9| |TUE 28 . Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
WED 6 13 20 27| |\WED 4 @ @ WED 29 15.04.202.? Friday Good F.rlday
THU @ Q) THU 30 03.05.2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitre
THU i 21 28 2 9 09.05.2022 to 18.06.2022 Mondayto Saturday Summer Vacation
FRI AN\ 8G9 22 20| [FRI 6 (13 @) @ FRI 01.07.2022 Friday Ratha Yatra
SAT 2 (9] 16 23 30| |SAT 7 (14 @) @8 SAT ( 10.07.2022 Sunday Id-Ul-Zuha
09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
SUN 31 3 10 17 24 W 18.08.2022 Thursday Janmastami
MON 4 11 18 25| [MON 1 8 A5 22 29| [MON  /5\ 12 19 26 31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Puja
TUE 5 12 19 26| |TUE 2 (9) 16 23 30| |TUE 6 13 20 27 g;'gg-gggg ;huasday ;uithal
.09. unday ahalaya
1
sl A et e R Sy @ Ly D i 22 01.10.2022 to 10.10.2022 Saturday to Monday  Durga Puja Vacation
THU 7 14 21 28 |THU 4 (D@9 25 U R 8 b & 24.10.2022 Monday Diwali/Kalipuja
FRI (1) 8 15 22 29 |FRI 5 12 19 26 FRI. 2 9 16 23 30 08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti/
SAT 2 (9] 16 23 30| |[SAT 6 13 20 27 SAT 3 [0 17 24 Rasa Purnima
! 16.11.2022 Wednesday Prathamastami
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 25.12.2022 Sunday X-Mas
SUN 30 /2. (9) 16 23 SUN A 9 2B 29.12.2022 to 31.12.2022 Thursday to Saturday Winter Break
MON 31 (3) 17 (24| [MON 7 A4 21 28| [MON 5 12 19 26 01.01.2023 Sunday New Year Day _
TUE (@) 11 18 25| |TUE 1 (8) 15 22 29| |TUE 6 13 20 27 ;g-g}-gggg ?ﬁmﬁ% gf‘:r';asﬁai?‘;’rjgwponga'
= ” U,
WED (5) 12 19 26| {WED 2 9 (16 23 30| |WED 7 14 21 28 6 BhtEs Saturday i r—
THU @ 13 20 27| (THU 3 10 17 24 THU 1 8 15 22 05.03.2023 Sunday Panchayati Raj Diwas
FRI (7) 14 21 28 {FRI 4 11 18 25 FRI 2 9 16 23 @ 07 .03.2023 Tuesday DolEpiithing
SAT (1) (8] 15 22 29| |SAT 5 [12 19 26 SAT 3 [10 17 24 B 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi
30.03.2023 _ Thursday Sri Ram Navami
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH ~ OBSERVATION DAYS
SUN" 5 12 19 26 @SUN 5 12 19 26 01.04.2022 Friday Utkal Diwas*
MON 2 9 16 23\ 30| [MON 6 13 20 27| |MON 6 13 20 27 15.08.2022 mongay lndepengienceDay*
ds 800 e B TWUEI?J 1 8 15 22 WED 1 ,\32‘3 15 22 29 02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti*
MBS S48 o & . |  TaTi202 Monday Children’s Day*
FRI 6 13 20 27 FRI 3 10 17 24 FRI 3 10 17 24 31 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day*
SAT 7 21 28 SAT 4 25 SAT 4 [11 18 25 . OFFICE HOLIDAYS DURING VACATION

| 13.06.2022 to 16.06.2022 Monday to Thursday Summer Vacation
03.10.2022 to0 05.10.2022 Monday to Wednesday Durga Puja Vacation
' 30.12.2022 to 31.12.2023 Friday to Saturday Winter Break

* After observation, classes will be suspended.
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